
S.No Course 

3 

4 

5 

7 

|11 

12 

|13 

Department of Computer Science 
Dyal Singh College 

Practical Examination Datesheet for ll and V Semester (Nov-Dec 2024) 

GE Computer Science 
DSE- B.Sc. Physical Science 
with Computer Science 

GE Computer Science 
DSE - B.Sc. Physical Science 
with Computer Science 

B.Sc (H) Computer Science 

B.Sc (H) Computer Science 
B.Sc. Physical Science with 
Computer Science 

B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 
B.Sc. Physical Science with 
Computer Science 

B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 

B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 

B.Sc. (H) Computer Science 

|B.Sc. (H) Computer Scicnce 

Sem 

III 

(Dr. Shéetal'Rajpal) 

III 

V 

V 

V 

II 

> 

Paper Name 
Database Management 

2344002001 Systems 

UPC 

Python Programming for 
2343012001 Data Handling 

2344000005 Operating Systems 
Data Mining for Knowledge 

2343010013 Discovery 

2342012301 Data Structures 

2342013502 Theory of Computation 
Computer System 
Architecture 

Algorithms and Advanced 
Data Structures 

Database Management 
2342573501 Systems 

2342572301 

2342013501 

2342012302 Operating Systems 

2342013503 Software Engineering 

2343010010 Data Privacy 

2342012304 Computer Graphics 

Date 

18N2024 

Superintendent, Practical Examination 
Department of Computer Science 

25 Nov. 2024 9:00 AM 

25 Nov 2024 

26 Nov 2024 9:00 AM 

27 Nov 2024 |9:00 AM 

9:00 AM 28 Nov 2024 

28 Nov 2024 

29 Nov 2024 

4 Dec 2024 

29 Nov 2024 9:00 AM 

4 Dec 2024 

S Dec 2024 

6 Dec 2024 

Note: Students must report half an hour prior to the commencement of the examination. 

Time 

|6 Dec 2024 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

9:00 AM 

12:00 PM 

9:00 AM 

9:00 AM 

12:00 PM 

Batch 
|All 
students 

All 

students 
|All 
students 

|All 
students 
All 

students 

A 

P. ACTICAL 

students 

A 
students 

Al 
students 
A 

students 
AlI 
students 

All 
students 
All 
students 

All 

students 

Lab 
1003L, 
1004L 

1003L. 

1004L 

1003L, 
1004L 

1003L. 

1004L 

1003L, 
1004L 

1003L. 
1004L 

1003L. 
004L 

1003L. 
1004L 

1003L, 
1004L 

1003L. 
1004L 

1003L, 

All students who have to reappear in any of the above mentioned papers, please come on the date of the exam as above. 
In case, a paper is not mentioned above, kindly contact in lab 1003L/1004L, Department of Computer Science. 

l004L 
I003L. 
T004L 

l003L 

1004L 

(Dr. Indraj Kumar KumawatNATOR 
Coordinator, Pracieal ExamigaygN ATIONS 

DYAL SINGH COL: EGE CENTRI 



S.No 

1 

Course 

Department of Computer Science 
Dyal Singh College 

Practical Examination Datesheet for Ex-Students (Nov-Dec 2024) 

GE Computer Science 

Sem 

V 

UPC 

(Dr. Sheetal Rajpal) 

62345501 

& NoN 2024 

Paper Name 

IT Fundamentals 

Date 

Superintendent, Practical Examination 

Department of Computer Science 

26 Nov 2024 

Note: Students must report half an hour prior to the commencement of the examination. 

In case, a paper is not mentioned above, kindly contact in lab 1003L, Department of Computer Science. 

Time 

12:00 PM 

All ex-students who want to appear again in any of the above mentioned papers due to ERIF, please come on the date of 

the exam as above. 

Batch 

A 
students 

CO-ORDINATOR 

(Dr. Indraj Kumar Kumawat) 
Coordinator, Practical Examination 

Lab 

P ACTICAL EXAMINATIONS 

OYAL SINGH CO EGE CENTRI 

1004L 
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