Department of Computer Science Dyal Singh College Practical Examination Datesheet for III and V Semester (Nov-Dec 2024)

S.No	Course	Sem	UPC	Paper Name	Date	Time	Batch	Lab
1	GE Computer Science	Ш	2344002001	Database Management Systems	25 Nov. 2024	9:00 AM	All students	1003L, 1004L
	DSE- B.Sc. Physical Science			Python Programming for	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		All	1003L,
2	with Computer Science	III	2343012001	Data Handling	25 Nov 2024	12:00 PM	students	1004L
3	GE Computer Science	V	2344000005	Operating Systems	26 Nov 2024	9:00 AM	All students	1003L, 1004L
4	DSE - B.Sc. Physical Science with Computer Science	V	2343010013	Data Mining for Knowledge Discovery	27 Nov 2024	9:00 AM	All students	1003L, 1004L
5	B.Sc (H) Computer Science	Ш	2342012301	Data Structures	28 Nov 2024	9:00 AM	All students	1003L, 1004L
6	B.Sc (H) Computer Science	v	2342013502	Theory of Computation	28 Nov 2024	12:00 PM	All students	1003L, 1004L
7	B.Sc. Physical Science with Computer Science	III	2342572301	Computer System Architecture	29 Nov 2024	9:00 AM	All students	1003L, 1004L
8	B.Sc. (H) Computer Science	v	2342013501	Algorithms and Advanced Data Structures	29 Nov 2024	12:00 PM	All students	1003L. 1004L
9	B.Sc. Physical Science with Computer Science	v	2342573501	Database Management Systems	4 Dec 2024	9:00 AM	All students	1003L, 1004L
10	B.Sc. (H) Computer Science	Ш	2342012302	Operating Systems	4 Dec 2024	12:00 PM	All students	1003L, 1004L
11	B.Sc. (H) Computer Science	V	2342013503	Software Engineering	5 Dec 2024	9:00 AM	All students	1003L, 1004L
12	B.Sc. (H) Computer Science	V	2343010010	Data Privacy	6 Dec 2024	9:00 AM	All students	1003L, 1004L
13	B.Sc. (H) Computer Science	III	2342012304		6 Dec 2024	12:00 PM	All students	1003L, 1004L

All students who have to reappear in any of the above mentioned papers, please come on the date of the exam as above. In case, a paper is not mentioned above, kindly contact in lab 1003L/1004L, Department of Computer Science.

Note: Students must report half an hour prior to the commencement of the examination.

Superintendent, Practical Examination Department of Computer Science

(Dr. Indraj Kumar Kumawat) NATOR Coordinator, Practical Examination ATIONS P. ACTICAL EXAMINATIONS

DYAL SINGH COLI EGE CENTRE

Department of Computer Science Dyal Singh College Practical Examination Datesheet for Ex-Students (Nov-Dec 2024)

	I-	C	UPC	Paper Name	Date	Time	Batch	Lab
S.No	Course	Sem	UFC	T aper Hume			All	1,0047
1	GF Computer Science	V	62345501	IT Fundamentals	26 Nov 2024	12:00 PM	students	1004L

All ex-students who want to appear again in any of the above mentioned papers due to ER/F, please come on the date of the exam as above.

In case, a paper is not mentioned above, kindly contact in lab 1003L, Department of Computer Science.

Note: Students must report half an hour prior to the commencement of the examination.

(Dr. Sheetal Rajpal)

Superintendent, Practical Examination

Department of Computer Science

(Dr. Indraj Kumar Kumawat) 11 2024

Coordinator, Practical Examination

CO-ORDINATOR

P ACTICAL EXAMINATIONS

DYAL SINGH COL' FGE CENTRY